SOMETHING SWEET

A Selection of Cakes from
Toasted Teacake with Butter
(Jam 50p)

Scone with Butter

(Jam 50p/ Cream 75p)
Cream tea for 2

(2 x Tea, 2 x Scones with Cream and Jam)
High Tea (per person)

£3.25
£2.95

£2.95

£11.00

£13.50

(Tea, Sandwich, Scone, with Cream, Jam and Cake)

SAVOURY BITES

Sausage (or Vegan) Roll

Cheese Scone with Butter
(Cream Cheese and Relish £1.50)
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap
Fried Egg and Cheese Bap
All day Breakfast

£3.50
£2.75

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£7.95

(1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage, Bacon, Hash brown, Beans,

Tomato, Mushrooms and slice of toast)

SANDWICHES

Served with crisps /salad on white or granary bread

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Cheese Toastie

Toasted BLT

Fish Finger sandwich

Houmous and Salad Sandwich (Vegan)

BAGUETTES

£4.75
£4.25
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

Served with crisps /salad on white or granary bread

Coronation Chicken Baguette

Egg Mayo Baguette

Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn Baguette
Brie and Cranberry Baguette

Warm Brie and Bacon Baguette

£6.00
£5.50
£5.75
£6.50
£6.95

FOOD MENU

JACKET POTATOES

Jacket Potato Cheese and Beans

Jacket Potato Cheese and Coleslaw
Jacket Potato with Chicken Mayo

Jacket Potato Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn
Jacket Potato with Coronation chicken

SIDES
Fries

Cheesy Fries

Side Salad

Beans and Cheese on Toast
Eggs and Toast

KIDS MENU

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.50

£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

Kids activity box with Ham or Cheese Sandwich,

Raisins, Crisps, Biscuits, Apple/Orange Juice or

water

Chicken Nuggets Chips and Beans
Sausage, Chips and Beans

Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans

ICE CREAMS

lce Cream Pots

(Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry)
Refresher lollies

Cornetto
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£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£1.50

£1.75
£2.75
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DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

Cans, Coke, 7UP, Tango, Fanta £1.75
COFFEE Bottled Lemonade (lemon & pink) £3.00
Americano £2.75 Bottled green elderflower £3.00
Cappuccino £3.00 Ginger Beer £3.00
Flat White £3.00 Non alcoholic beer (San Miguel and Brew Dog)
Latte £3.00 £3.00
Single Expresso £1.95 Appetiser £3.00
Double Expresso £2.25 120 £2.50
Mocha £3.75 Lipton Iced Tea £2.50
Babyccino £1.75 Fruitshoot/Ribena £2.00
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut shot  £0.50 Apple/Orange juice £1.50
|ced coffee £3.00 Still Water Bottle £1.00
TEAS
Regular Tea £2.25 MILKSHAKES
Peppermint Tea £2.50 Banana £5.00
Lemon and Ginger Tea £2.50 Strawberry £5.00
Super Fruit Tea £2.50 Chocolate £5.00
Earl Grey £2.50
Biscuits £1.00 SNACKS

Biscuits £1.00

Crisps from £1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE Cookies from £1.75
Standard £3.50 Flapjack from £2.25
Childs Hot Chocolate £2.00
Cream/Marshmallows add on £0.75
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