

# **FOOD MENU**

### **SOMETHING SWEET**

A Selection of Cakes from	£3.25
Toasted Teacake with Butter	£2.95
(Jam 50p)	
Scone with Butter	£2.95
(Jam 50p/ Cream 75p)	
Cream tea for 2	£11.00
(2 x Tea, 2 x Scones with Cream and Jam)	
High Tea (per person)	£13.50
(Tea. Sandwich, Scone, with Cream, Jam an	d Cake)

#### **SAVOURY BITES**

SAVOORI BIILS		
Sausage (or Vegan) Roll	£3.50	
Cheese Scone with Butter	£2.75	
(Cream Cheese and Relish £1.50)		
Bacon Bap	£4.00	
Sausage Bap	£4.00	
Fried Egg and Cheese Bap	£3.50	
All day Breakfast	£7.95	
(1 x Egg, 1 x Sausage, Bacon, Hash brown, Beans,		
Tomato, Mushrooms and slice of toast)		

#### **SANDWICHES**

Served with crisps /salad on white or gran	ary bread
Ham and Cheese Toastie	£4.75
Cheese Toastie	£4.25
Toasted BLT	£6.00
Fish Finger sandwich	£6.00
Houmous and Salad Sandwich (Vegan)	£5.50

#### **BAGUETTES**

Served with crisps /salad on white or granar	y bread
Coronation Chicken Baguette	£6.00
Egg Mayo Baguette	£5.50
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn Baguette	£5.75
Brie and Cranberry Baguette	£6.50
Warm Brie and Bacon Baguette	£6.95

#### <u>JACKET POTATOES</u>

Jacket Potato Cheese and Beans	£5.00
Jacket Potato Cheese and Coleslaw	£5.00
Jacket Potato with Chicken Mayo	£6.00
Jacket Potato Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn	£5.50
Jacket Potato with Coronation chicken	£6.50

#### **SIDES**

<u>SIDLS</u>	
Fries	£3.50
Cheesy Fries	£4.50
Side Salad	£4.00
Beans and Cheese on Toast	£4.00
Eggs and Toast	£4.50

#### **KIDS MENU**

Kids activity box with Ham or Cheese Sandwich,
Raisins, Crisps, Biscuits, Apple/Orange Juice or
water £5.25
Chicken Nuggets Chips and Beans £5.50
Sausage, Chips and Beans £5.50
Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans £5.50

#### **ICE CREAMS**

Ice Cream Pots	£1.50
(Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry)	
Refresher Iollies	£1.75
Cornetto	£2.75





# **DRINKS MENU**

	$\overline{}$	_	_	_	_
( (	( )	ь.	_	-	-

£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.95
£2.25
£3.75
£1.75
£0.50
£3.00

### **TEAS**

Regular Tea	£2.25
Peppermint Tea	£2.50
Lemon and Ginger Tea	£2.50
Super Fruit Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey	£2.50
Biscuits	£1.00

## **HOT CHOCOLATE**

Standard	£3.50
Childs Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Cream/Marshmallows add on	£0.75

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Cans, Coke, 7UP, Tango, Fanta	£1.75
Bottled Lemonade (lemon & pink)	£3.00
Bottled green elderflower	£3.00
Ginger Beer	£3.00
Non alcoholic beer (San Miguel and	l Brew Dog)
	£3.00
Appetiser	£3.00
J20	£2.50
Lipton Iced Tea	£2.50
Fruitshoot/Ribena	£2.00
Apple/Orange juice	£1.50
Still Water Bottle	£1.00

#### **MILKSHAKES**

Banana	£5.00
Strawberry	£5.00
Chocolate	£5.00

#### **SNACKS**

Biscuits	£1.00
Crisps from	£1.50
Cookies from	£1.75
Flapiack from	£2.25

